
2018 TIMBER-LION TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 
The Home team is listed first and will play in WHITE uniforms 

 

LOCATION TIME        Thursday, December 27th   

Timberline 

 

12:00  
1:45 
3:45 
5:30 
7:30 

Meridian vs Middleton 
Minico vs Centennial 
Vallivue vs Timberline JV 
Eagle vs Post Falls 
Timberline vs Kuna 

Borah 

 

1:45 
3:45 
5:30 
7:30 

Caldwell vs Cole Valley 
Capital vs Lowry 
Bonneville vs Rocky Mountain 
Borah vs Hillcrest 

 

LOCATION TIME         Friday, December 28th   

Timberline 

 

1:45 
3:45 
5:30 
7:30 

Minico vs Caldwell 
Rocky Mountain vs Vallivue 
Meridian vs Post Falls 
Timberline vs Hillcrest 

Borah 

 

12:00  
1:45 
3:45 
5:30 

Cole Valley vs Kuna 
Centennial vs Lowry 
Middleton vs Eagle 
Bonneville vs Capital 

 

LOCATION TIME          Saturday, December 29th   

Timberline 

 

10:30 
12:15 
2:00 
3:45 

Post Falls vs Rocky Mountain 
Lowry vs Bonneville 
Eagle vs Minico 
Caldwell vs Capital 
 

Borah 

 

10:30 
12:15 
2:00 
3:45 

Borah vs Middleton 
Centennial vs Kuna 
Hillcrest vs Meridian 
Cole Valley vs Vallivue 

 


