2018 TIMBER-LION TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

The Home team is listed first and will play in WHITE uniforms

LOCATION	TIME	Thursday, December 27 th
Timberline	12:00 1:45 3:45 5:30 7:30	Meridian vs Middleton Minico vs Centennial Vallivue vs Timberline JV Eagle vs Post Falls Timberline vs Kuna
Borah	1:45 3:45 5:30 7:30	Caldwell vs Cole Valley Capital vs Lowry Bonneville vs Rocky Mountain Borah vs Hillcrest

LOCATION	TIME	Friday, December 28 th
Timberline	1:45 3:45 5:30 7:30	Minico vs Caldwell Rocky Mountain vs Vallivue Meridian vs Post Falls Timberline vs Hillcrest
Borah	12:00 1:45 3:45 5:30	Cole Valley vs Kuna Centennial vs Lowry Middleton vs Eagle Bonneville vs Capital

LOCATION	TIME	Saturday, December 29 th
Timberline	10:30 12:15 2:00 3:45	Post Falls vs Rocky Mountain Lowry vs Bonneville Eagle vs Minico Caldwell vs Capital
Borah	10:30 12:15 2:00 3:45	Borah vs Middleton Centennial vs Kuna Hillcrest vs Meridian Cole Valley vs Vallivue